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The Jumblies 
 

Activity Book 
 

 

  

 

 

 

Name ………………………………………… 

 

Date…………………………………………… 
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Portrait of The Jumblies 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

What would you like to ask them if you met them? 
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Map of The Jumblies’ Journey 
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Include why he is wanted and what the reward is 

Write a diary entry by a Jumblie telling of a day of their 

adventure, with illiustration if desired 
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Log of Jumblie travel treasures 
List EACH ONE With A drawing 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

5. 

 

6. 

 

7. 

 

8. 

 

9. 

 

10. 
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What we know about the Jumblies 

                   

1.  

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

5. 

 

6. 

 

7. 

 

And what we’d like to know about them 

 

 


